www.prolineoptions.com  Rev: 0621        1
USAC2USB60WW-PRO
Wall Plug to USB 2.0 (A) and USB 3.1 Type (C) 15V at 3A, or 20V at 3A 60W total for US White
Features:
• Wall plug (US)
• USB 2.0 (A) and USB 3.1 (C) ports
• ABS+PC Jacket
• Color: White
• Compliant with EC Council Directive 2004/108/EC
Electromagnetic Compatibility
• ETL and FCC Certified
• RoHS Compliant
Product Description
This is a USB 2.0 (A) and USB 3.1 Type (C) AC 60W White Wall Charger. Our powered cables are backed by a 3
year warranty and are guaranteed to work the first time.
Proline’s wall chargers are RoHS compliant and lead free.
Specifications
Parameter Specification
Product Type 60W USB C Wall Charger
Charger Plug US Plug
USB Ports 1 USB A Port + 1 USB C Port
USB Input AC 100-240V
USB Output Single Type C Use:
5V/3A 9V/3A 12V/3A 15V/3A 20V/3A 60W(Max)
All Port Use:
Type C: 5V/3A 9V/3A 12V/3A 15V/3A 20V/2.25A 45W(Max)
USB A: 5V/2.4A 12W(Max)
Color White
Jacket ABS+PC
Product Size 6x6x3.2cm
Product Weight 145g
www.prolineoptions.com  Rev: 0621        2
About Us:
Proline Options is one of North America's leading providers of transceivers and high speed cabling. With a
reputation for quality, tested products that cover the connectivity spectrum, Proline Options has a solution for
you regardless of the specification.
At Proline Options, every product is tested in its intended application - never batch or spec tested only. We run
bandwidth, distance and IOS network tests. We have documented an impressive 0.03% failure rate over the last
10 years. To continue this rate of success we invest millions annually in our own on-site testing lab.
Tel: 855.933.3223
Email: sales@prolineoptions.com
Email: techsupport@prolineoptions.com
Web: https://www.prolineoptions.com